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with uncompromising reliability



In preparation for continued growth and to better serve
our customers, Okonite is proud to announce that our
newest manufacturing plant in Cumberland, Rhode Island

is open and fully operational.

Our new 350,000 square foot facility will house all new
advanced equipment designed to manufacture Okonite’s
full line of 300/600/1000 Volt Power, Control and
Instrumentation cables.

The state-of-the-art equipment includes:

● Insulating lines

● Twisters

● Cablers

● Slitters

● CLX lines

● Jacketing lines

● Testing facilities

● Braiders

● Tape shielding

● Final inspection and rewinding equipment

Okonite's geographic plant decentralization and our
ongoing commitment to invest in the most superior
facilities continues to keep us in the forefront of the wire
and cable industry.

Central drying system for the insulating department. Dedicated dryer hoppers allow for
materials to be pre-dried and isolated, allowing for rapid product changes.

One of several CLX lines.

A variety of cablers provide manufacturing capacity of various sizes and construction types.

CUMBERLAND, RHODE ISLAND -



Jacket extrusion line.

All new modern equipment including monitored PLC systems.

Test department includes test pens for efficient operations and material handling. Equipped for AC or DC testing, dry and water tank testing of cables.

Material silos: Pelletized materials arrive in bulk and remain secure in storage.

Cablers with anti back-twist payoffs.

Close up of extruder head.

Now in operation with expanded products
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Cumberland, RI - Manufacturing Plant

New Orleans District Office
and Service Center
(504)  467-1920
FAX: (504) 467-1926
E-Mail: neworleans@okonite.com
New York District Office

NJ  (973) 742-8040

NY (212) 239-0660

FAX: (973) 742-2156

E-Mail: newyork@okonite.com

Philadelphia District Office

(856)  931-0595

(215)  604-1565

FAX:  (215) 604-1564

E-Mail: philadelphia@okonite.com

Phoenix District Office

(480)  838-8596

FAX: (480) 897-8924

E-Mail: phoenix@okonite.com

Pittsburgh Service Center

(724)  899-4300

FAX: (724) 899-4320

E-Mail: pittsburgh@okonite.com

Portland District Office & Service Center

(503)  598-0598

FAX: (503) 620-7447

E-Mail: portland@okonite.com

Salt Lake District Office
(801)  262-1993
FAX: (801) 262-3167
E-Mail: saltlake@okonite.com
San Francisco District Office
(925)  830-0801
FAX: (925) 830-0954
E-Mail: sanfrancisco@okonite.com
St Louis District Office
(314)  770-9070
FAX: (314) 770-9140
E-Mail: stlouis@okonite.com
Tampa District Office
(813) 627-9400
FAX: (813) 246-4705
E-Mail: tampa@okonite.com
Washington District Office
(703) 904-9494
FAX: (703) 904-1610
E-Mail: washington@okonite.com
International Sales
(281) 821-5500
FAX: (281) 821-7855
E-Mail: houston@okonite.com

Houston District Office & Service Center
(281) 821-5500
FAX: (281) 821-7855
E-Mail: houston@okonite.com
Kansas City District Office & Service Center
(913) 422-6958
FAX:  (913) 422-1647
E-Mail: kansascity@okonite.com
Los Angeles District Office
(562) 590-3070
Fax:  (562) 590-3139
E-Mail: losangeles@okonite.com

Atlanta District Office
(770) 928-9778
FAX: (770) 928-0913
E-Mail: atlanta@okonite.com
Birmingham District Office
(205)  655-0390
FAX: (205) 655-0393
E-Mail: birmingham@okonite.com
Boston District Office
(603) 625-1900
(781) 749-3374
FAX: (603) 624-2252
E-Mail: boston@okonite.com
Charlotte District Office
(704)  542-1572
FAX: (704) 541-6183
E-Mail: charlotte@okonite.com
Chicago District Office
(630)  961-3100
FAX: (630) 961-3273
E-Mail: chicago@okonite.com
Cleveland District Office
(330)  926-9181
FAX: (330) 926-9183
E-Mail: cleveland@okonite.com
Dallas District Office
(940)  383-1967
FAX: (940) 383-8447
E-Mail: dallas@okonite.com
Denver District Office
(303) 772-3517
FAX: (303) 772-3513
E-Mail: denver@okonite.com

Orangeburg, SC - Compound Facility Orangeburg, SC - Manufacturing Plant

Richmond, KY - Manufacturing Plant Santa Maria, CA - Manufacturing Plant

Houston, TX

Facilities Overview
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Okonite Cables
District Offices, Manufacturing Plants & Service Centers

Ramsey, NJ

Kansas City, KS

Pittsburgh, PAPortland, ORNew Orleans, LA
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Paterson, NJ - Manufacturing Plant

Minneapolis District Office
(763) 432-3818
FAX: (763) 432-3811
E-Mail: minneapolis@okonite.com


